Place TmP1l

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6

7 6
8

9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14

15 12
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 18
22 19
23 20
24 21
25 22
26

27 23
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 28
33

34

35 29
36 30
37 31
38 32
39 33
40 34
41 35
42 36
43 37
44 38
45 39
46 40
47 41
48
49 42
50 43
51 44
52

53 45
54 46
55

56 47
57 48

Bib#

4766
4760
4777
4675
4767
4892
4731
4837
4782
7419
4959
4762
4644
4875
4780
7420
7422
7421
4638
4970
4692
4615
4971
7423
4720
4839
4643
4671
4728
4628
4965
4646
4833
4870
4975
4979
4689
4723
7425
4964
7424
4614
4680
4980
4727
4645
4729
4878
4622
4623
4629
4937
4616
4981
4938
4982
4978

9/23/2024 12

Wildcat Invitational
Belleville High School
Belleville,

September 21,

Wisconsin
2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***%*

Joshua Grinvalds
Jonathon Fell
Mavrik Plummer
Brock Elliott
Luke Grinvalds
Ayden Wilkins
Tate Thorstad
Thomas Kass
Josef Steurer
Max Kressner
Simon Draves
Kale Francis
Noah Langlund
Dylan Gardner
Ben Spiegelhoff
Braxton Walter
Saul Lopez
Clovis Cormier-Tardif
Elijah Henningfeld
Adam Sturm

Gavin Vale
Carson Biermeier
Jonny Tucci

Adam Hartman
Ethan Heitzkey
Victor Lawson
Sam Lange

Noah Bitz

Isaac Schroenckthaler
Jackson Scholey
Daniel Nornberg
Jose Pilo

Harry Cronin
Benjamin Biank
Sam Zakrzewski
Deputie Douglas
Nathan Scarmon
James Kloess
Chet Klawitter
Tim Kasprzyk
Jonah Linn-Miller
Matt Allen
Asher Lein
Jordan Engleson
Jack Ryan

Finn Pecht

Ian Scott

Ethan Johnson
Nolan Hisel
Adrian Jenkins
Adrian Scott
Stefano Karavergos
Aiden Buol

Iain Hanson
Elliot Searles
Riley McKillips
Timotay Althaus

:37PM

Weather:

Gr

10
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
12
10
11
12
12
12
11

9
12
10

9
10
10
10
12
10
10
11
11
12

9

9

9

9
11
11
12
12
10

9
11

9
12
11

9

9

9
12
10

9
10
11
11
11
12

Sunny,

Eagles
Eagles
Home Eagles
Evansville

Home School Eagles
New Glarus/Monticello
Holy Family

Madison Edgewood

Home School Eagles
Lake Mills

St. Ambrose Academy
Home School Eagles
Big Foot

New Glarus/Monticello
Home School Eagles
Lake Mills

Lake Mills

Lake Mills

Big Foot

St. Ambrose Academy
Evansville

Belleville

St. Ambrose Academy
Lake Mills

Holy Family

Madison Edgewood

Big Foot

Evansville

Holy Family
Belleville

St. Ambrose Academy
Big Foot

Madison Edgewood

New Glarus/Monticello
St. Ambrose Academy
The Lincoln Academy
Evansville

Holy Family

Lake Mills

St. Ambrose Academy
Lake Mills

Belleville

Evansville

The Lincoln Academy
Holy Family

Big Foot

Holy Family

New Glarus/Monticello
Belleville

Belleville

Belleville
Shullsburg/Belmont
Belleville

The Lincoln Academy
Shullsburg/Belmont
The Lincoln Academy
The Lincoln Academy

75°F
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Wildcat Invitational
Belleville High School
Belleville,

September 21,

Wisconsin

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Home School Eagles

(17:57.8

Joshua Grinvalds
Jonathon Fell
Mavrik Plummer
Luke Grinvalds
Josef Steurer
Kale Francis

Ben Spiegelhoff

Lake Mills

(19:07.8

Max Kressner

Braxton Walter

Saul Lopez

Clovis Cormier-Tardif
Adam Hartman

Chet Klawitter

Jonah Linn-Miller

St. Ambrose Academy

(19

Simon Draves
Adam Sturm
Jonny Tucci
Daniel Nornberg
Sam Zakrzewski
Tim Kasprzyk

Evansville

Brock Elliott
Gavin Vale
Noah Bitz
Nathan Scarmon
Asher Lein

(20

Noah Langlund
Elijah Henningfeld
Sam Lange

Jose Pilo

Finn Pecht

Holy Family

(20

(

41)

Tate Thorstad

Ethan Heitzkey

Isaac Schroenckthaler
James Kloess

Jack Ryan

Ian Scott

143,

:58.

:11.

:16.

89:49.0 1:23.0)

95:38.6 0:48.3)

98:37.1 1:47.8)

99:54.3 3:27.1)

100:57.6 3:25.3)

101:24.4 3:24.4)



Wildcat Invitational

Belleville,

September 21, 2024

Belleville High School
Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Belleville

Carson Biermeier
Jackson Scholey
Matt Allen

Nolan Hisel
Adrian Jenkins
Adrian Scott
Aiden Buol

The Lincoln Academy

Deputie Douglas
Jordan Engleson
Iain Hanson

Riley McKillips
Timotay Althaus

(21:25.1

(26:51.4

107:05.5 3:55.6)

134:17.013:57.0)



Place TmPl Bib#
1 1 4756
2 2 4781
3 3 4758
4 4 4755
5 5 4772
6 6 4830
7 7 4842
8 8 4771
9 9 4773

10 4776
11 7416
12 10 4958
13 4778
14 4639
15 11 4967
16 7417
17 12 4972
18 4769
19 13 4963
20 4715
21 4726
22 14 4956
23 15 4841
24 16 4826
25 17 4960
26 4640
27 18 4838
28 4637
29 4759
30 4641
31 19 4962
32 7418
33 20 4835
34 21 4827
35 4761
36 4765
37 4718
38 4974
39 4840
40 4969
41 4966
42 4957
43 4828
44 4876
45 4882
46 4881
47 4618
48 4719
49 4884
50 4630
51 4625
52 4973

9/23/2024 12

Wildcat Invitational
Belleville High School

Belleville,

September 21,

Wisconsin
2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x

Matthew Barnes
Isaac Steurer
Ryan Bernard
Esher Andrews
Chase Jones
Joseph Brenner
William Munson
Ronan Howard
Brennen Law
Drake Nimmo

Aric Braund

John Paul Draves
Calvin Powers
Reid Henningfeld
Johnny Parker
Asa Becker
Elijah Tumpach
Noah Hahn

Wyatt Jolly
Johnny Mack Boomer
Thomas Ruth

Noah Cavanaugh
John Munson

Elie Amuzu-Gassou

Samuel GardulA+o MartA-nez

Jack Kammermeier
Landon Kinsman
Sawyer Dase
Donovan Cox
Austin Kooyenga
Tanner Huset
Zach Twesme

Jack Hartman
Truman Anderson
Peter Finet
Ethan Gonnering
Ryan DeLonay
Luke Zakrzewski
Conor Mulligan
Zach Spangler
Isaiah Olson
Michael Donohoe
Ian Arenas-Herrera
Nathan Heil

Max Marty
Landon Marty
Keegan Dohm
William Gunby
Michelangelo O'Brien
Dallas Ziegler
Shannon McCall
Jonathan Webb

:37PM

Gr

10
12

9

9

9

9
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11

9

9

9
10
10
10

9
10
11
12
12

9
12

9
11

9
12
10
10
11

9

9
11
10
11
11
11
11
12
12

9
12

9
12
12
10
11

Home Eagles
Madison Edgewood
Madison Edgewood
Home School Eagles
Home School Eagles
Home School Eagles
Lake Mills
St. Ambrose
Home School
Big Foot
St. Ambrose
Lake Mills
St. Ambrose
Home School
St. Ambrose
Holy Family
Holy Family
St. Ambrose Academy
Madison Edgewood
Madison Edgewood
St. Ambrose Academy
Big Foot

Madison Edgewood
Big Foot

Home School Eagles
Big Foot

St. Ambrose Academy
Lake Mills

Madison Edgewood
Madison Edgewood
Home School Eagles
Home School Eagles
Holy Family

St. Ambrose Academy
Madison Edgewood
St. Ambrose Academy
St. Ambrose Academy
St. Ambrose Academy
Madison Edgewood

Academy
Eagles

Academy
Academy

Eagles
Academy

New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello

Belleville
Holy Family

New Glarus/Monticello

Belleville
Belleville
St. Ambrose Academy
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Wildcat Invitational

Belleville High School

Belleville, Wisconsin
September 21, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Home School Eagles (20:10.3 100:51.5 1:13.8)
Matthew Barnes 10 19:18.8
Isaac Steurer 12 20:04.9
Ryan Bernard 9 20:22.6
Esher Andrews 9 20:32.6
Chase Jones 9 20:32.6
Ronan Howard 10 20:46.4
Brennen Law 10 20:47.5
St. Ambrose Academy (22:04.5 110:22.4 1:30.2)
John Paul Draves 10 21:28.7
Johnny Parker 11 21:49.5
Elijah Tumpach 9 22:01.9
Wyatt Jolly 10 22:03.4
Noah Cavanaugh 5 9 22:58.9
Samuel GarduA+o MartA-nez 12 23:06.6
Tanner Huset 9 24:14.3
Madison Edgewood (22:09.6 110:47.9 2:40.5)
Joseph Brenner 9 20:41.2
William Munson 12 20:41.6
John Munson 10 23:00.9
Elie Amuzu-Gassou 11 23:02.5
Landon Kinsman 9 23:21.7
Jack Hartman 10 24:26.5
Truman Anderson 10 24:26.7



Place TmPl Bib#
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39

4911
4907
4674
4774
4783
4804
4691
4724
4624
4673
4678
4877
4687
4768
4914
4672
4799
4931
4885
4810
4716
4932
4725
4929
4688
4679
4871
4805
4676
4763
4933
4682
4775
4779
4785
4807
4619
4617
4930
4880
4797
4813
4757
4915
4815
4873
4806
4784
4910
4888
4803
4887
4627
4814
4908
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Wildcat Invitational
Belleville High School

Belleville,

September 21,

Wisconsin

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Rishi Garvey Shah
Jacob Curtin
Sebastian Cortes-Cade
Eddie Law

Sam Steurer
Paul Kressner
Nolan Spaeth
Finn O'Neill
Henry Koch
Oliver Bollig
Ryan Harris
Beau Hoesly
Henry Nyhus
Henry Hahn
Bodhi Newbury
Sebastion Blume
Jordan Berg
Jase Parker
Henry Olson

Eli Siedschlag
Daniel Borud
Joey Spangler
Jake Ruhle
Johann Costa
Quentin Roys
LaBeause Jackson
Emmitt Coon
Lucas Lehrer
Oscar Floan
Rook Francis
Paul Tejeda
Xander Lishamer
Elijah Law
Joey Schaefer
Mason Williams
Kevin Morris
Eli Gehin

Evan Buol

wWill Lyons
Oliver Legris
Fletcher Batzko
Miguel Valdez
Isaac Bentley
Gideon Newbury
Easton White
Russell Eyler
Jonathan Mcfarlane
Timmy Walton
Sequoia Fagan Kessler
Declan Umhoefer
Dayton Hanson
Jamison Smith
Connor Nolden
Gage Vanselow
Ray Curtis

:37PM

Middle School 2 Mile Run ****

na
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O'Keeffe Middle School
O'Keeffe Middle School
Evansville

Home School Eagles
Home School Eagles
Lake Mills

Evansville

Holy Family

Belleville

Evansville

Evansville

New Glarus/Monticello
Evansville

Home School Eagles
O'Keeffe Middle School
Evansville

Lake Mills

Saint Ambrose Academy
New Glarus/Monticello
Lake Mills

Holy Family

Saint Ambrose Academy
Holy Family

Saint Ambrose Academy
Evansville

Evansville

New Glarus/Monticello
Lake Mills

Evansville

Home School Eagles
Saint Ambrose Academy
Evansville

Home School Eagles
Home School Eagles
Home School Eagles
Lake Mills

Belleville

Belleville

Saint Ambrose Academy
New Glarus/Monticello
Lake Mills

Lake Mills

Home School Eagles
O'Keeffe Middle School
Lake Mills

New Glarus/Monticello
Lake Mills

Home School Eagles
O'Keeffe Middle School
New Glarus/Monticello
Lake Mills

New Glarus/Monticello
Belleville

Lake Mills

O'Keeffe Middle School
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Wildcat Invitational
Belleville High School
Belleville,

September 21,

Wisconsin

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Evansville

Middle School Team Score ****

(14:54.4

Sebastian Cortes-Cadena
Nolan Spaeth

Oliver Bollig

Ryan Harris

Henry Nyhus

Sebastion Blume

Quentin Roys

Home School Eagles

(16:04.3

Eddie Law

Sam Steurer
Henry Hahn
Rook Francis
Elijah Law
Joey Schaefer
Mason Williams

O'Keeffe Middle School

(16:52.3

Rishi Garvey Shah
Jacob Curtin

Bodhi Newbury

Gideon Newbury
Sequoia Fagan Kessler
Ray Curtis

Lake Mills

(16:42.4

Paul Kressner
Jordan Berg

Eli Siedschlag
Lucas Lehrer
Kevin Morris
Fletcher Batzko
Miguel Valdez

Saint Ambrose Academy

(17:28.0

Jase Parker
Joey Spangler
Johann Costa
Paul Tejeda
Will Lyons

New Glarus/Monticello

(18:18.0

(37)
(38)

Beau Hoesly
Henry Olson
Emmitt Coon
Oliver Legris
Russell Eyler
Declan Umhoefer
Jamison Smith

74:31.7 2:05.3)

80:21.1 4:17.1)

84:21.210:13.8)

83:31.6 3:56.7)

87:19.8 2:48.6)

91:29.6 6:23.4)



